. DAS CASE OWNER	(Vr)	CC 4/ ASM 180	1806,0011	JOUS AN IDAG	34162
Surveys	OKr	DOI: ASSIGN	MENT 10/18	Date / Time:	11-10-10
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	KOD	5388 K HP: D.O.A: 10-10-18 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid		NO YMA (so
IFNO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 1	ne / Age :	(V/L P) / NO	OI GIA REPO Insured Liabili	RT YS / NO ; TP GIA ; ty : % Fina	REPORT YES NO
INSRS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabili RIMKS	ty:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:
2411	EK WLLX-X	Wt CH Co	/	STAGE	DATE/PIC
27 MIG -	10 get LOA To victeo Of V to se ANA DI Free FILL S MY		stafi.	Non-Reporting lit (1st) Non-Reporting lit (2nd): Non-Reporting lit (2nd): Non-Reporting lit (Final): Notification lit (if non-pick Call OI: After call lit to Cit: Documentation Check Li Notification lit (if non-pick After call lit to Git: Authorisation To Ast: Release Voucium; Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing litvoice LTA / OIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mindite Reject Instructi LOD Payment Breskdown For	at: Handler Typist
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Dste/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 27 Y 19	Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with NANCY	%	Confirm by:	Call
Final Liability: Repair Cost: W (4) Loss of Rental (AOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOT): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	55 7095 00 SS 700 00 (S SS - (S X	→ days) >俳【W days)		If by or 8 28, Ass. Lin :	19
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	55 — 55 — 55 —	(e.g. Tow/ Independer			Reject/Private Settle
Total: FINAL PAYMENT Payce 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payce 3: (Strike if 11.3.)	SS 9390-W	Confirm with: Name 1: # Kim (In Name 2: Name 1: 1	noce Hutu t	Erried Catil	

N. W.

0.74

EVENTUAL NO/CUS	AXA/
	GNMENT
From Date:	Mah 110. SJEZEGOX YTRAGE SIC
Estimated Cost	Type: (CS) LM.Cycle / Bus / Vari / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or (A)
To Inspect Vehicle No SJF 2866K	Mars Tobjota corolle Atio = 14
at Wichenes me Kour chief	Colour Cony ANO: Insured / Std / NII
	Sp.Reading / 372(-9 TRadic Insured / Std / NI /
WC 538810	Eng/No
Folloy No:	CN NXE1416082555
	Gen. Cond. God / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No	Stearing Inorder Jammed Leaked Burnt or 944
Sum Insured: Excess:	
(Client's Record)	Brake: In order Lammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Yell:	Mod . Nil / SPin / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: / 2
(Policy Condition)	R: 215/45 R17
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF ZAlken
27	The same of the sa
Ball or Market Value:	Eroni 6 Bear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Sal. 6 mm R/Sal. 0
GIA / PR Seen Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal 6 mm L/Bal 6
Est Repairs: days Rea.: Yes or No	DOA 10/10/12 DOI 11/10/
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at
16-1-1023	Des. of Damages: Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or
CA REV REP. 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	0/5 Regr, 0/5 Sdy &
Date: Person Contacted	The Use I Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to co
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
19/1/18 Confined L/S # 8(00 will	ett At Sr
19/11/ Confined L/S \$ \$600 will	Alu.
	(Red \$ 31756 20/79%
	31,135
	K:
CitarTime Fair Paint No. : Prelli, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Sunsy Fas
ColorTime, File Rebarn to?	Transponitor
Add Fee	: Site Insp. 15)_1-9-1_3
	Interview 15
Report Format	Tech Invs (5
The property of the state of th	The state of the s

. 1	150/	
REF:	AKA	
mercus Nopens	Alesto MEXT	15.08
1	SJF2566X	1.1.1.1096
From	Typo: COLM.Cycle / Bus / Vall / Son	
op Ap I ws I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Truck / Trailer of (A)	le Afio as 14.96
S1E		EUC HARMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
11 10/1	10	TO articl Insured Std NI / NA
States and say	13/03/	DO CARDO COMPANADOS
WC 538	BIC NZEIY	16082555
Policy No.	Gen Cond Cod / Fair / Poor / Burn	77.1
Ctains No.	Steeding Inorder I dammed I Leaked	+Burn of Sel
Sum Insured Excess:	Brake border Llammod / Leaked	Burnt of
(Client's Record)	Mori Nii / Ren / STD A/Rim	
Malestre		-/45 RI7
183	R: 2/1	/ 47 - 17
(Policy Condition)	N/S G/S BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZ	A MICTOHISUTER SOM
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection	TOYOTYOKO or	7 Alben
2 7	Front 6	R/Bail 6 mm
Ball or Market Value Consistent?	Yes or No R/Ball. O mm	L/Ball vi 6 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: GIA / PR Sean Consistent?	Yes or No	D.O. 11/10/18
days Res	Yes or No D.O.A. 10 10/1/_	
3 V8L	Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages Frt / Rear /	DIS I N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	0/1 500	
400	Vehicle IN / OUT The UR Chassis frame	Body Structure allegaed due to collision
Date: Person Contacted		
Date / Time Action / Instruction	4yrs tale nett Pt Sr	
· home video	of Adda	
	_	
	A	
OstaTions File Pass to 7 : Prefil. R	eport Days Of Repair:	Survey Feb
Final R	Deguryay NO. Of This	Transcortalical.
Code (Time: File Raturn 10)	Add Fee: Site Inap (S	1_1481_3
Ь	Interney 18	Proses
540 W 2500 CO F	Tent init (\$	in fibril
Raport Format	(Veb) 910 15	ent fort
Lump Sum / I.B.		

2/5 4 8500

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 SINGAPORE 417883 VEHICLE NO: SJF 2566X

TENTOLL ITO.	OU 2000A
QTY	PARTICULAR
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER 685-110
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS O/S
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
1 PCS	HEADLAMP O/S 7 66-70
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER O/S
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD O/S
1 SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS O/S
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP O/S
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL O/S
1 PCS	BONNET
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER QUARTER GARNISH O/S
1 PCS	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S
1 PCS	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S
1 PCS	FRONT KNUCKEL ARM BEARING O/S
1 PCS	FRONT LOWER ARM O/S
1 PCS	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT O/S
1 PCS	FRONT CROSS MEMBER
1 PCS	FRONT STEERING ASSY
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR O/S //50//0
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR MIRROR ASSY O/S 866-570
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS O/S 650 50
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING O/S
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR HINGES @\$102.00
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR CHECKER O/S
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIPS
1 SET	FRONT DOOR FRAME STICKER O/S
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR O/S
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS REULATOR MOTOR O/S
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK O/S
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD O/S 7 44 - 10
1 SET	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS O/S
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE O/S
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE EYE O/S
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR OUTER PILLAR O/S
1 PCS	DASHBOARD
1 PCS	REAR DOOR O/S / 090-50
2 PCS	REAR DOOR HINGES @\$85.00 REAR DOOR CHECKER O/S
1 PCS	REAR DOOR CHECKER O/S

0.1 \$1,082.10 \$66,50 nec \$50.00 -17 \$411.20 1 \$886.10 \$1,022.30 \$688.50 \$211.20 ner \$50.00 310 \$58.50 \$612.20 X \$1,066.10 × \$105.30 \$499.20 \$488.50 \$285.00 \$612.00 0 \$1,220.10 × MA \$1,885.10 % 11 \$2,655.10 > 17.1 \$1,299.10 313 \$1,050.10 310 \$850.10 But \$122.20 \$204.00 11 \$88.10 4 rec \$211.30 ner \$80.00 \$315.00 \$485.10 enstell \$299.20 \$866.20 Defene \$50.00 ner 017 \$288.50 (47 \$50.00 \$899.20 X \$1,085.30 ×

\$1,220.10

\$95.00 🗡

1 PCS	REAR DOOR GLASS O/S 420-50	BRO.	\$820.10
1 PCS	REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING O/S	suf	\$105.00
1 PCS	REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR O/S	Sey	\$299.20
1 PCS	REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR O/S	Jun	\$385.00
1 PCS	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD O/S	Defen	
1 SET	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS O/S	ier	\$50.00
1 PCS	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK O/S	1-11/700	\$315.00
1 PCS	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE O/S	L	\$285.00 \
1 PCS	CENTRE PILLAR O/S	2	\$665.10 🗴
1 PCS	REAR FENDER O/S	304100	\$988.10
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	ner	\$115.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 655-10	Cut	\$1,082.10
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER O/S	Len	\$66.50
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	re	\$50.00
1 PCS	REAR TAILLAMP O/S	17	\$395.00 ×
1 PCS	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	17	\$388.00 🖟
1 PCS	REAR WHEEL HUB O/S	a 11	\$645.00 ×
1 PCS	REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING O/S	12	\$250.00
1 PCS	REAR AXLE BEAM	11	\$1,850.00
		13	\$33,136.80
	S.NETT		Carte Carte Common and
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	ner	\$50.00 40
1 PCS	REAR SPORT RIM O/S	CUT	\$400.00 352
1 PCS	REAR TYRE O/S	,11	\$200.00×
1 PCS	FRONT SPORT RIM O/S	senf/ cur	\$400.00 3.50
1 PCS	FRONT TYRE O/S	10	\$200.00
1 PCS	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	11	\$50.00 ×
1 SET	DOOR VISOR O/S	rec	\$100.00 60
	LABOUR CHRAGES:		00
	TOWING CHARGE		\$120.00 50
	TO CHECK WIRING		\$80.00 3.0
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGMENT		\$180.00 60
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE		\$380.00 /20
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN		\$150.00 (2.0
	TO TRANSFER BOTH O/S DOOR MECHANISM		
	<u>보다 하고 있다면 하다면 하고 하고 있는 그 보다</u> 하는 이 보다는 이 사람들이 되었다면 하다면 하는 것이다.		\$150.00 20
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT ,CUSHION UPHOLSTREY TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$150.00 80
		V	\$150.00 /20
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	MA	\$380.00
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	11	\$380.00 ×
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTENED		\$1,800.00 /200
	REPLACING PARTS		
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$1,800.00 / 300
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	TOTAL \$	40,256.80
	the Reparts of the following:		
	To the same and the spoke partition of the same state of the same		
	- distribution commence parties) during resurvey This issues the subject to confirmation		
	- Desiration Desiration		

Thest party receives a cer a "Without Prejudice" basis
No series implications is allowed.
Subject to fine exproval from insurance Company.
Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

Date:

P-14876:50 50% 5.N+ 800.00 (dout + 3200 (dout + 3200

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0813C
Vehicle No.:	SJF2566X
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Oct 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	1NZD053594
Chassis No.:	NZE1416082555
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$11,754.00
Original Registration Date:	26 May 2008
First Registration Date:	26 May 2008
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,980.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	28 Feb 2023
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$21,061.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$18,465.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$18,465.00

must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Oct 2018

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Care

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products Insurance

Articles

Resources

Free Car Valuation

Unsure of how much your car is worth? Let us tell you how much is the value - no charges & no obligations!

Post an Advertisement Self it yourself! Advertise it at sail \$58 until it's SOLD! New 5 Years Coe Renewel Hooda Stream 1.8A

\$2000 Downpayment Monthly From \$638 Onwards, Lowest 3.18%P.ABGv Caro Financing GV Credit Ple Ltd Star No.

HIN LUNG AUTO One Stop Car Hub New and Used Cars

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selevo

Toyota axio

Browse by Category 38 vehicles

= Back (1 2) Next =

Model

Price Any

Deprecation - Roy Date 2008

Eng Cap Any

Missage

Veh Type Status

Xinu

Available

Search Selection Toyota axio

Miles

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 10/2023)

\$28,800

\$5,770 NF

07-Oct-2006

1,496 cc

Advanced Search M Submit I

Available

Biggant Silver, Specious Sedan, Low Fuel Consumption, Low Maintained Cost, Very Well Maintained, Drive Away With Minimum Down Payment, Flexible In-House Loan Packages Available

Prime Motor & Leasing

Power 13-Oct 2018 Tago: 2008 Towata Corolla, 2008 towas carolla, Toyata Corolla, tsyota Coroll

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X

\$29,800 \$6,020 /vr

23-Sep-2008 1,496 cc 107,000 km

Sedan Avuillable

(COE till 09/2023) Sporty Black, Well Maintained, Super Low Genuine Mileage Done. Well Groomed Triside Out. No Repairs Needed, Comes With 6 Months Warranty By Our In House Workshop, Free Island Wide Towing In Event Of Em.

Powted: 11 Cel-2018 Toyota Comila, 2008 toyota comile, Toyota Comilia, Toyota comilia, Toyota comilia, Toyota Comilia, C

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 05/2023)

\$33,800

\$7,340 /vr

20-May-2008 1,496 rx 133,000 km

160,000 km

Available

Years New CCE, Low Mikinge Done, Well Maintained. Most Reliable And Fuel Efficient Japanese Car, Wear And Tear Parts Replaced, No Repair

Gertan

Tay Motor & Credit Pte (ad

Place ID Cic. 2018 Toyota Corolla, 2006 toyota corolla, Tryota Corolla, Toyota corolla, Tryota Corolla, Toyota Corolla, Carolla, Carolla,

Needed, Excellent Condition, Clean And Spacious Interior, Cal.

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 10/2023)

\$29,800

\$5,960 /yr

10-Ort-2008

1,496 cc

Available

Tago: 2006 Toyota Comia, 2006 toyota comila, Toyota Comila, toyota comila, Toyota, Cimila, comila, tined

3s Drive Away, Low Fuel Consumption, Tip-Top Condition, Call For Viewing Now!

Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it! Getting your CDE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your CDE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an



129,000 km

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (New 5-yr CDE)

approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.

\$30,800

\$6,150 /yr

03-Ort-2008

1,496 to

Available

One Year In House Warranty! From \$3000 Onwards Drive Away, Abre To Try High Loon, With Official Warranty Certificate For Peace Of Find, Our Company Renew Cars Based On Car Condition Not On Ownerships...

Powers 68-Oct 2018 Taylor 2006 Toyota Corolla, 2006 toyota carolla, Toyota Corolla, Toyota Cor



Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X

\$26,800 \$5,360 /vr

05-Nov-2008 1,495 cc

Avoitable

(New 5-yr COE) \$D Drivenway And \$D Down Payment Available, No Wornes About Down Payment, Sank And In House Loan Available, Low Interest Rate, Low Down Payment Or No Down Payment Available, High Trade In, Fest And Easy Ap...

Plates: IR-Cet 2018 Toyota Corolla, 2008 toyota corolla, Toyota Cirolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Cirolla, corolla, Standa

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X

(New 5-yr COE)

\$28,800 \$5,760 /yr

25-Nov-2008 1,496 oc

Available

Compare

Fully Re-built Interior = Exterior. From \$299/month.Price Negotiable, \$0 Down-payment, In-House Loan Available. Call Now To Enquire

Menu



UPLOADED THIRD PARTY VIDEO & IA - S8M00YUA

Type

Q Question

Message

Hi, we have uploaded a copy of third party video in Smartclaim. The video shows that third party was driving on his own lane, suddenly there was an impact on his car and resulted his car swerved into right lane. We will engage insured on TP's claim. We have uploaded IA in SC for your perusal. We will seek mandate after clearing insured on third party claim. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 17 Dec 2018



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date:

17/12/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	10-Oct-18
Date of appointment	11-Oct-18
Date of survey	11-Oct-18
Location of survey	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY C	LAIM
Vehicle number	SJF2566X	
Make and Model	TOYOTA CORO	LLA AXIO 1.5X A - 1496cc
Date of registration	26-May-08	
Excess		
Market Value	\$	27,000.00
Parf Rebate	\$	18,465.00
Nett Loss	\$	8,535.00

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	40,256.80

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 8,238.25	(less 50%)
Check items (estimate)	\$	
Labour	\$ 3,200.00	1
Total	\$ 11,438.25	
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 8,500.00	(ERV)

Number of days for repair	8 days
realities of days for repair	o uays



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Rem	arks:
	200

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost		
Loss of use		no. of days
Loss of rental		no. of days
Loss of income		no. of days
LTA search fees		
Others		
Proposed Total		

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To whom it may concern

Teo Alvee Ching (name), 5 1268848/6/N	RIC) am the
registered owner of the vehicle we 5388 k (license plate number).	
The vehicle is insured by AXA	_(insurance
company).	
S 1267456 F (driver NRIC) to drive my vehicle on 10/10/2013	(driver),
5 1267456 F (driver NRIC) to drive my vehicle on 10/10/2013	(date of
eccident).	
If you have any questions concerning this matter also	
If you have any questions concerning this matter, please contact me using the provided below.	information
Owner Name: Teo Hwee Choons	
Owner NRIC: 5 1268848 /B	
Owner Contact number: 93835059	
Owner Signature: Staff 2	





AXA Insurance Pie Ltd 2 1800 880 4688 (Within Singapore) (65) 6880 4888 (International) (65) 6880 4740

⊠ customer.core@axa.com.sg Www.axa.com.ng

Certificate of Insurance

account number 03095

-Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) - Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960-Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia)

Policy details

Policyholder name

TAN LI YING ANGELIA

Certificate number

GA315011 / 1

Cover Plan name

Comprehensive Essential

Chassis number Engine number

NZE1416082555 1NZD053594

NCD applicable Vehicle registration number

0% SIF2SSSY

Period of Insurance

from 19/01/2018 to 18/01/2019 (both dates inclusive)

Finance toan company

KENSO LEASING PTE LTD

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any Named Driver as stated in the Policy:

1. WANG HONG TIEN KENNETH

(c) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover - use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with motor trade; or when the Motor Car, whether stationary, in use or otherwise, is in or on, a racing track, circuit, route, course or any other roads by whatever name called that are typically used for racing, pace-making or such similar purposes.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Basic Own Damage Excess

Windscreen Excess

An Additional Excess is applicable as follows:

- 1. 5\$500 for unnamed Authorised Driver
- S\$500 for declared Young and Inexperienced Driver
- 3. S\$5,000 for undeclared Young and Inexperienced Drivers. This additional excess is reduced to S\$2,500 if You have chosen AXA Premium

Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy

1/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised signature

Important note

Policyholders are warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must surrender the Certificate of Insurance and the Policy to the Insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to the effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicle (Third-

The Premium Warranty Clause requires the premium to be paid in full within a specific period failing which there would be no liability under the policy, rangeal certificate,



YOU ARE LICENSED TO BRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

PARS DATE

Cless 2A Motor cars without chrich pecials (Auto) = 2000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and offser motor vehicles without chrich pecials =< 2500kg

06 Jun 2006

NP-425A



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO S7830813C

*1410



. .278



TAN LI YING ANGELIA

陈 例 Face CHINESE

1 F

17-10-1978 Country of Birth SINGAPORE

BUNN

- S7830813C

28-04-2010

APT BLK 740 WOODLANDS CIRCLE #10-405 SINGAPORE 730740





> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	0813C	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SJF2566X	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	10 Oct 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A	
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	1NZD053594	
Chassis No.:	NZE1416082555	
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$11,754,00	
Original Registration Date:	26 May 2008	
First Registration Date:	26 May 2008	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$5,980.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details	ATMISTERS/	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	28 Feb 2023	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$21,061.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$18,478.00	
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$18,478.00	

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Oct 2018

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



<MANDATE IA> - S8M00YUA [ACCIDENT INVOLVING WC 5388K(OI) & SJF 2566X(TP) ON 10/10/2018]

Type

Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Third party video shows that third party was driving on his own lane, suddenly there was an impact on his car. We are of the view that third party version is more probable. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at \$9,797.00(all-in). OI LOA & Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong -07 March 2019



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, NINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date:

7/3/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	10-Oct-18
Date of appointment	11-Oct-18
Date of survey	11-Oct-18
Location of survey	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SJF2566X	
Make and Model	TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A - 149	
Date of registration	26-May-08	
Excess		
Market Value	\$	27,000.00
Parf Rebate	\$	18,465.00
Nett Loss	\$	8,535.00

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	40,256.80

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 8,238.25	(less 50%
Check items (estimate)	\$	
Labour	\$ 3,200.00]
Total	\$ 11,438.25]
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 8,500.00	(ERV)

Number of days for repair	8 days
---------------------------	--------



51 UBLAVE 1, 002-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	\$ 9,095.00	
Loss of use	NIL	no. of days
Loss of rental	\$ 700.00	(7days x \$100.00)
Loss of income	NIL	no. of days
LTA search fees	\$ 2.00	
Others	NIL	
Proposed Total	\$ 9,797.00	

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 15 March 2019 2:50 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJF 2566X AND WC 5388K ON 10.10.2018

//LKK REF: CC4/ASM18018460/Upa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong.

We are unable to accept your offer.

As the cost of repair already deducted as 50%.

We are counter proposed at global sum \$9797.00 all in for my client's vehicle property claim.

Please revert.

Regards,

Nancy Lam

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, March 14, 2019 9:12 PM

To: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJF 2566X AND WC 5388K ON 10.10.2018 //LKK REF:

CC4/ASM18018460/Upa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum of \$9,000.00(all-in).

Please confirm.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 14 March 2019 3:08 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJF 2566X AND WC 5388K ON 10.10.2018

Menu



RE: Re:<MANDATE IA> - S8M00YUA [ACCIDENT INVOLVING WC 5388K(OI) & SJF 2566X(TP) ON 10/10/2018]

Type

Question

Message

Hi, third party rejected our offer at g/s \$9,000.00(all-in) and proposed \$9,790.00(all-in). Third party mentioned that the list price of repair cost had already deducted 50%. Kindly let us have your further mandate/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 23 March 2019

Menu



Re:<MANDATE IA> - S8M00YUA [ACCIDENT INVOLVING WC 5388K(OI) & SJF 2566X(TP) ON 10/10/2018]

Type

Question

Message

HI, pls propose \$9000/- (all-in). TY.

Milmu



Re:RE: Re:<MANDATE IA> - S8M00YUA [ACCIDENT INVOLVING WC 5388K(OI) & SJF 2566X(TP) ON 10/10/2018]

Type

Q Question

Message

Hi, pls offer global sum at \$9350/- max. Thank you.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 15 April 2019 9:55 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJF 2566X AND WC 5388K ON 10.10.2018

//LKK REF: CC4/ASM18018460/Upa3

Without Prejudice (save as to costs)

Dear Hsiao.

We do accept your offer as below.

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, April 13, 2019 2:00 PM

To: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJF 2566X AND WC 5388K ON 10.10.2018 //LKK REF:

CC4/ASM18018460/Upa3

Without Prejudice (save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to your below email.

We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum of \$9,350.00(all-in) to resolve the matter.

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 15 March 2019 2:50 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJF 2566X AND WC 5388K ON 10.10.2018 //LKK REF:

CC4/ASM18018460/Upa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We are unable to accept your offer.

As the cost of repair already deducted as 50%.

We are counter proposed at global sum \$9797.00 all in for my client's vehicle property claim.

Please revert.

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, March 14, 2019 9:12 PM

To: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJF 2566X AND WC 5388K ON 10.10.2018 //LKK REF:

CC4/ASM18018460/Upa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum of \$9,000.00(all-in).

Please confirm.

Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 14 March 2019 3:08 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJF 2566X AND WC 5388K ON 10.10.2018

Without prejudice,

Dear Hsiao,

Please refer to our LOD dated 22.11.2018.

We have yet to receive any reply pertaining to the claim settlement.

Please revert.

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

Marin Marin



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00YUA

Reference

None #

Loss Date

October 10, 2018

Request Date

October 11, 2018

Due Date

October 18, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions Next Step Agree to perform service Decline Work Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SJF2566X

Make

TPVD TOYOTA

Model

COROLLA-1.5 AXIO (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

TEO HWEE CHUANG BLK 423 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4, #09-260, 680423, Singapore

Claim Handler

ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 22.11.2018

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE:

SJF 2566X

WC 5388K

ON 10.10.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SJF 2566X , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: WC 5388K . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	5	9,095.00
2)	Rental	\$	700.00
3)	GIA Search Result	5	2.00
		S	9,797.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

- e) Vehicle Registration Log Card
- b) I/C & Driving License
- f) Letter of Authorisation, etc...
- c) GIA Report / GIA Search Result
- g) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

d) Insurance Certificate

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

25 FEB 2019

TEO HWEE CHUANG BLK 423 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4 #09-260 SINGAPORE 680423

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18018460/Upa3

YOUR REF : WC 5388K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING WC 5388K AND SJF 2566X ALONG/AT TPE(SLE) TOWARDS SENGKANG EAST RD ON 10/10/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SJF 2566X against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your driver's favour as your vehicle changed lane and collided with third party. Under Motor Accident Guide, vehicles should keep in the proper lane and change lane only when it is safe. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. We also wish to advise that there is an excess of \$\$500.00 attached with Third Party Claims.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- · Authorisation Letter/ Employment Letter from you
- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
 are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong Case Handler DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

TAN LI YING ANGELIA	740 WOODLANDS CIRCLE #10-405 S-730740
I/We,(the	third party claimant") of
(address	s), owner of (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize	("the workshop") to act for me with respect
to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and	for loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no.
that was damaged pursuant	to the accident which occurred on(date)
along WC 5388K	(location) involving
vehicle no/s WC 5388K ("the accident"	
	by above mentioned claim in a manner that they ed to receive payment further to settlement of my avour of the workshop.
	the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers
Dated this(day) of 0.10.2018	(month) 20 (year)
augzhalm	SUITO ON THE SUITO
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with company stamp if applicable)	(with company stamp)



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	WC 5388K (Insd veh)	
	SJF 2566X (TP veh)	Model: Toyota Corolla Axio (1495cc)
Date of Accident/ Time:	10/10/2018	

Repair Es	stimate	:5	43.047.78	
Final Rep	sair Cost	:5	9,095.00	
Loss of U	Se	15		days at 5 per day
Rental (if	[any]	. 5	700-00	≠days at \$ [00] per day
LTA / GIA	Search Fee	:5	2.00	
Others:		:5		
		:5		
Final Sett	tlement Sum (Global Sum)	: 5	9,350.00	
Payee Na	ame: Kim CHWEE MUTO	PIE LT	CO CO	
	Party Workshop GIA Registered		YES [] NO (Kindly indicate below)	
Δ)	For Non GIA Registered	Workshop:	Agreed Liability(1)	4)
B)	For GIA Registered Wor	kshap:	BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOL	A Scenario No: 15
	BOLA Liability: 100	(%)	Assessed Liability (*):	(96)
	* Assessed Liability to b	e filled only f	or chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do	es nat apply
Remarks:				

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

CKS

Weer

Name of Representative

Date: 01/05/19

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)

Name of Witness:

Tang Kok Wee Date: 01/45 / VC: S7709513F

Signature of AXA's su esentative Name of AXA's surv

Date:

sentative:

*** This Discharge Voucher applies only to the chaimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further, the settlement terms berein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No.: 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 AXA Customer Centre #01-21/22 Telephone: +65 6880 4888 - axa.com.sg

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Tax Invoice :20628

Date

:22.11.2018

Vehicle No

:SJF 2566X

Make/Model : TOYOTA AXIO

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date: 10.10.2018

Claim No

:1018- 20628

Reference

Policy No.

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

8,500.00

E. & O. E.

Total : S\$

8,500.00

GST @ 7% : SS

595.00

Amount Due

9,095.00

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE/LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

request to triply car

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No:67458520

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: TAN LI YING ANGELIA

Invoice : DCR-2018-10-36

Date : 17.10.2018

Agreement No : 20192

Ref : LOD

DESCRIPTION				A	MOUNT
Rental charges for vehicle :	SFD2299A	(1018-20628)	\$	700.00
Pontal Period from 10.10	018 to	17 10 2019			

E. & O. E. Total \$ 700.00

Hayly Lee

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

No. 20192

		HENTAL TERMS AND C			110. 201		
himma (ac	(Ci bing one	recia	REG. No.	MARKE	MAKE MODEL: 7/AX10		
ADDRESS	V	5	D2299A	DIES		E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	
			IN IN		TO 10 (180	5pm	
			OUT		2/10/14	2-03/2	
			KM DRIVEN		TIME USED	,	
NAMED DRIVER &	- W 1501	1. 4.	DITT IN				
DBINING LICENCE N	enneth want	PLACE OF ISSUE					
57700308	SA	1000000 0000	4	HOURS	955	4.1	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	7	DAYS	055100 -W	1000	
ADD NAMED DRIVER				WEDGS	0.53		
DRIVING LICENCE N	DATE OF EXPRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		NONTHS	0.63		
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, I AGREES TO PAY A FOR COLLISION D	ADD FEE	SUE-TOTAL		
IMPORTANT NOTES			WAIVER (C.D.W.)	MINUSES			
This vehicle is licenced to a file refund will be given for No return will be given for	vehicle returns sarly.				TOTAL RENTAL		
Herer is liable to pay fror \$4 is under repair.		us time of elements while damaged whom			DELIVERY, FEE		
	Avhible return during office hour criss to Seniors on Public Holiday and Seniory. DXCESS: Sec 1 - Used in Signore Only SIGGS000 Sec 1 - Used in Signore Only SIGGS000 Sec 1 - Used During Signore Only SIGGS000		X PER DAY PER WEEK		COLLECTION FEE		
EXCESS: "Sec I - Used in Spore On "Sec II - Used in Spore On					PER MONTH 8		
Wiscouri Excess in Egon Wiscouri Excess Outcode	E-SIGD100		BY INITIALLING, I AGREES TO PAY A	ADD FEE			
ADDITIONAL CONDITION	451		FOR PERSONAL AC INSURANCE (P.A.I.				
* Designation areas Sin * Divier must be: at 16 years old and above			**				
tri Nording a valid relevant Additional Chen Dumage all age 22 to 22 years of by age 66 to 70 years of	rt class of diving license. • Excess of S&1,000 is approable for any o.		PER DAY PER	WEEK	PER MONTH S		
IDENSE.	car of 1 year to less than 2 years in Sey	pipose on the resource course of growing	PREPAYMENT		TOTAL CHARGE		
 Additional All Claims and at in 16 years old to 21 y by is 71 years old and ac 		edlinnemed drivers who	CHECK		DEPOSIT		
	er of Nicol Print, 1, years on the resevent class	ses of coving toeroe: all expensive and important teems to be	CASH				
remixed away from this	replacement vehicle. Work will not be res	ponetile for any reporting of each losses. plus loss of earling white damage volution	RECEIPT NO.		NETT CHARGE		
is under repair.							
	Additional \$4,000.00 Excess DAMAGE / INJURY claims		AMOUNT DUE / RE	EFUND			
	ERMS AND CONDITIONS ON BO PREEMENT AND AGREE THEREI						
SIGNED BY THE PAR	тієв невето он тне		DAY OF				
	And.		v	aw	M		
X	U		X		//		
	DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL		REN	VTER'S/	DRIVER'S SIGNA	ATURE	



SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-157199

Date of Request:

10/10/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

10/10/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

WC5388K

Accident Date

10/10/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
WC5388K	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	01/06/2018-31/05/2019	6338 7288	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-157199

Date of Request:

10/10/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

10/10/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

WC5388K

Accident Date

10/10/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	WC 5388K (I	insd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO
	SJF 2566X	(TP veh)		(A)
Date of Accident:	10/10/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes	1] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	43,074.78	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	9,095.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	700.00	7 days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
Others		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	ım (Global Sum)	: \$	9,350.00	
ls Third Party Wor elow)	kshop GIA Registere	DOM 11501	Agreed Liability] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non CIA D	redistered workshop			Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R				Yes/No BULA Scenario No.
	tered Workshop:			
B) For GIA Regis	V-7.0		15	
B) For GIA Regis	100(%)		15 Assessed Liability	(%):(%)
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	100(%)		15 Assessed Liability	
	100(%)		15 Assessed Liability	/ (*):(%)
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	100(%)		15 Assessed Liability	(%)
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	100(%)		15 Assessed Liability	(%)
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	100(%)	or chain co	15 Assessed Liability	(%)

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Auto	mobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180	18469/Upa3q2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:RICHARD ANG		Date: 24-05-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM.
	Insured Veh.	WC 5388K	Veh. Inspected	SJF 2566X
	Policy No.	VSX/P2153220	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00YUA	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/10/2018
	1000011	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO (A)	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
	Chassis No.	NZE1416082555	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	131259	Steering	AFFECTED
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	FALKEN	6 mm /
	L/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	FALKEN	6 mm /
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	FALKEN	6 mm /
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	FALKEN	6 mm /
			on of Damages	
	AFFECTED DUE 1	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/ TO COLLISION.	S REAR PORTION & O/S	BODY.THE UNDERCARRIAGE
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
		NI SECONO	I Information	
	Accident Date	10/10/2018	Inspection Date	11/10/2018
	Survey held at	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
a.		R	emarks	NO. 2015 100 1855
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V		
b.		Estimate	Days of Repair	for the second
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	8 Working Da	vs



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJF 2566X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	1,082.10	685.10
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT	66.50	66.50
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	411.20	
1	HEADLAMP O/S (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	886.10	766.10
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,022.30	10540411
1	FRONT FENDER O/S (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	688.50	688.50
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD O/S (CONSISTENT)	TORN	211.20	211.20
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS O/S (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP O/S (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	58.50	58.59
1	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL O/S (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE	612.20	
1	BONNET (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE	1,066.10	e
1	FRONT FENDER QUARTER GARNISH O/S (CONSISTENT)	GRAZED	105.30	105.30
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT	499.20	499.20
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT	488.50	488.50
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	285.00	285.00
1	FRONT LOWER ARM O/S (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	612.00	
1	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT O/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,220.10	1
1	FRONT CROSS MEMBER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,885.10	
1	FRONT STEERING ASSY (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	2,655.10	
1	FRONT DOOR O/S (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	1,299.10	1,150.10
1	FRONT DOOR MIRROR ASSY O/S (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	1,050.10	866.50
1	FRONT DOOR GLASS O/S (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	850.10	650.50
1	FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT	122.20	122.20
2	FRONT DOOR HINGES @\$102.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	204.00	
1	FRONT DOOR CHECKER O/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	88.10	
1	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP O/S (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY /	211.30	211.30
1	SET FRONT DOOR FRAME STICKER O/S (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY /	80.00	80.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018460/Upa3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT	315.00	315.0
1	FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR O/S (CONSISTENT)	JAMMED	485.10	485.1
1	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK O/S (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED / SHORTED	299.20	299.2
1	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD O/S (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED / CRACKED	866.20	745.1
1	SET FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS O/S (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.0
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE O/S (CONSISTENT)	CUT/	288.50	288.5
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE EYE O/S (CONSISTENT)	CUT	50.00	50.0
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER PILLAR O/S (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	899.20	
1	DASHBOARD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,085.30	
1	REAR DOOR O/S (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	1,220.10	1,090.5
2	REAR DOOR HINGES @\$85.00 (CONSISTENT)	BENT	170.00	170.0
1	REAR DOOR CHECKER O/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NEGESSARY	95.00	
1	REAR DOOR GLASS O/S (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	820.10	620.5
1	REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT	105.00	105.0
1	REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT/	299.20	299.2
1	REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR O/S (CONSISTENT)	ЈАММЕĎ	385.09	385.0
1	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD O/S (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED / CRACKED	699.20	699.2
1	SET REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS O/S (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.0
1	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK O/S (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED / JAMMED	315.00	315.0
1	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE O/S (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	285.00	
1	CENTRE PILLAR O/S (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	665.10	
1	REAR FENDER O/S (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	988.10	988.1
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	115.00	115.0
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	CUT /	1,082.10	655.1
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT	66.50	66.5
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.0

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018460/Upa3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR TAILLAMP O/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	395.00	
1	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER O/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	388.00	
1	REAR WHEEL HUB O/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	645.00	
1	REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING O/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
1	REAR AXLE BEAM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,850.00	
	LESS 50% DISCOUNT	~		-7,438.25
	CRECIAL NETT ITEMS		33,136.80	7,438.25
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.00
	REAR SPORT RIM O/S (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CUT	400.00	350.00
	REAR TYRE O/S (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	
	FRONT SPORT RIM O/S (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT / CUT	400.00	350.00
	FRONT TYRE O/S (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	
	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	SET DOOR VISOR O/S (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	1,400.00	800.00
	LABOUR		1,400.00	600,90
	TOWING CHARGE.		120.00	50.00
	TO CHECK WIRING .		80.00	30.00
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		180.00	60.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE.		380.00	120.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN.		150.00	120.00
	TO TRANSFER BOTH O/S DOOR MECHANISM		150.00	120.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		150.00	80.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		150.00	120.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR UNDERCARRIAGE.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER .	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	· .
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT,WELD ,STRAIGHTEND REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL O/S,BONNET,FRONT DOOR OUTER PILLAR O/S,REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE O/S AND CENTRE PILLAR O/S.		1,800.00	1,200,00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018460/Upa3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,800.00	1,300.00
			5,720.00	3,200.00
	GRAND TOTAL		40,256.80	11,438.25

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	8,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018460/Upa3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

ŧ

Service Request Details

Neterence CC4/ASM18018460/Upa342 Loss Date 10 October 2018 Report Date 11 Oct 2018 9/34/47 AM Report Date 11 October 2018 Use Date 11 October 2018 Vendor Name LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	Meada2	Next Step			Incident Vehicle	CIESTAAN.
Loss Date 10 October 2018 Report Date 11 October 2018 Brignest Date 11 October 2018 Die Date Vendor Name Lick AUTO CONSUIT) AM			Wait for: Approve invoice	Registration #	ant account
	7.484		3	Add burnin	Make	TIMD TOYOTA
					Model	COROLLA-1.5 AXIO (A)
					Service Address	
	JANTS PTE.				Primary Contact/Insured	Insured
Type of Loss Third Party Wehicle Gamage	Jamage				TEO HWEE CHUANG BLK 423 CHOA CHU N 680423, Shigapore	TEO FWEE CHUANG BLK 423 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4, R09-260, 680423, Shighpore
Services Pending verification - Direct Settlement	- Direct					
					Claim Handler	
					ANG Richard	
					richard angbeit was com sig	3s-way
Additional Instructions						
Messages levolors History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes		
Document Type Docum	Document SubType					
•		•				
◆ Option Documents						
NAME	TME		J4	Sus-TYPE	ALTHOR	DATE UPLOADED
Accident Statement	Repo	Reports & Statement	¥		Meximum	

9	
8	
Ē	
ap	
10	
466	
E	
ag.	
ş	
est	
5	
aR.	
N	
2se	
sts	
200	
-re	
8	
en	
#	
툪	
St.	
gne	
4	
S	
99	
go	
Ne.	
ex-	
Ē	
Ē	
Š	
bod	
Ė	
/cta	
n.sg	
8	
Xa	
13.	
Tal.	
art	
15	
S.	
https:	
E	

DANT	75 PTE 30 May 2019	TS PTE 30 May 2019	TS PTE 30.79 2019	IS PTE 30 May 2019	TS PTE 30 May 2019	TS PTE 30 May 2019	TS PTE 30 May 2019	15 PTE 30 May 2019	15 PTE 30 May 2019	ITS PTE 7 March 2019	TS PTE 7 March 2019	ITS PTE. 7 March 2019	ITS PTE 17 December 2018	ITS PTE 17 December 2018
AUTHOR	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	UNIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	USK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LEKK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LAK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE
SUBTYTE	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	Others	Others	Others	Others	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	POA / Authority Letter	Repairer	Policy Holders / Insured	Offices	Others	Policy Holders / Insured	Others	Others
THE	Protice	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Ferms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Frems / Claim Documents	Project	Letters and Correspondence	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement
HAME	Likitimotent pdf	payment breakdown pell	LiGenspection.pdf	LKKAdjustment ta paff	GIA SEARCH art	DS FORM pd	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pell	WORKSHIDP INVOICE pair	LETTER TO OLDAI?	Mandate IA dd 070319 pdf	Nuntal Receipt & Agreement pdf	NOI LOA JPE	LOC Resurvey Photos 1 pdf	Lick Beservey Photos 3 pdf

un.
8
¥
2
干
2
22
100
92
4
T
Đ.
윤
5
z
88
ž
8
OC.
8
5
Ð
37.8
Sta
20
5
8
Ī
8
2
9
=
믇
Ħ
uó.
蜇
8
묫
÷
8
5
Đ.
2
5
ĕ
3
×
무
9
쿹
ŧ
ta F
e
ò
E
Ē
-
100
Ë
ca.con
15
a
μó
E
tclaims.ax
mai
A44
ů.
3
10
뮵
Ξ

TESTS pell	NAME	TVMC	Statistics	ALTHOR	UPLOADED
PORT OF SLEENER PROPERS OF THE CONSULTANTS PTE LEGISTAL STAtement Others LEGISTAL LEGISTAL SAND TO WOORIGHOOF LEGISTAL LEGISTAL LEGISTAL SAND TO WOORIGHOOF LEGISTAL LEG	LICK Serumony Photiss 2 pull	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 Decemb 2018
THOM WORKSHOP (THIRD PARTY Correspondence Reports & Statement Others CONSULTANTS PTE CONSULTAN	LA dd 171218 pm	Peports & Statement	Others	USX AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 Decemb 2018
DOE REBATE political Reports & Statement Others UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE (TD (TP) CONSULTANTS PTE Estimate Others (UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE (TD (TP) PTE (TD	LKOK Survey Photos.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOR AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 December 2018
MATE_MARKED_pot Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation UDX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) MATE_MARKED_pot Library and Correspondence Corres	PARF_COE REBATE_pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 Decemb 2018
RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOP may Evidence Videos LIDO: AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIDO (FP) LECTIVED FROM WORKSHOP may Letters and Correspondence Corres	TP ESTHARTE, MADKED pot	Proports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	USK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	17 December 2018
RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOP mag Cerrespondence Others KADRI Mateen V LIST SEND TO WORKSHOP mag Cerrespondence Correspondence Ventshop KADRI Mateen FROM WORKSHOP (THIRD PARTY Letters and Cerrespondence Cerrespondence Cerrespondence Cerrespondence Cerrespondence Cerrespondence Cerrespondence Calability (THIRD PARTY Letters and Cerrespondence Cerrespondence Calability (CERT DE SIFESSACK (TP) PDF (Mateen Cerrespondence Calability (CERT DE SIFESSACK (TP) PDF (Mateen Cerrespondence CERT DE SIFESSACK (TP) PDF (Mateen CERT DE SIESSACK (TP) PDF (MATEEN CER	SF 2566X ON 10.10.MP4	Evidence	Videos	LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (FP).	17 Decemb 2018
Y LIST SEND TO WORKSHOP mig Centers and Workshop KADRI Mateen Correspondence Workshop KADRI Mateen Correspondence Workshop KADRI Mateen Correspondence GIA Reports Correspondence GIA Report Correspondence GIA Report Correspondence Correspondence Correspondence Correspondence CIA Report CORRESPONDENCE CORR	EMAIL RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOPmag	Letters and Correspondence	Others	KADIR Mateen	11 October 2018
FROM WORKSHOP (THIRD PARTY Letters and Correspondence Correspondence Correspondence Correspondence KADRI Mateen PORT DF 51F2566X (TP) PDF Reports 6-Statement GIA Report KADRI Mateen	SURVEY UST SEND TO WORKSHOP mug	Letters and Correspondence	Werkerhop	KADRI Mateen	11 October 2018
Reports & Statement GIA Report KADRI Mateen	EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP (THIRD PARTY PRILING	Letters and Correspondence	Warkshop	KADHI Mateen	11 October 2016
	GIA REPORT OF SJF259AX (TP) POF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	KADRI Mateen	11 October 2018